

Rajabigha to Hardi Gole

Angad Kumar Sinha
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR Hardi Gole
Policy 2018

MR/3054

E. E. R. W. D. (W)

DIVISION
G1747

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION
Fatehpur

Measurement Book

3131

Angad Jr

1st on A/c P.M.

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work - Maintenance
of Road from Raja
bigha to Harli Goli
under Group No. MR/N/
2021-22 Gaya / 04

Name of Agency - Angad Kumar
Sikha, Vill - Narayanpur,
P.O. - Panarai, P.S. -
Belagani, Distt - Gaya,
Agreement No. - 144 / MR / MBD /

2021-2022

Date of Commencement - 24.09.21

Date of Completion - 23.06.22

Date of measurement - 22.1.22

(+) clearing of Grubbing

road land - - etc

$93 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 2 \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 5580.00 \text{ m}^2$

$1 \times 10.00 \text{ m} \times 2 \times 1.00 \text{ m} = 20.00 \text{ m}^2$

5600.00 m^2

$= 0.56 \text{ Hect}$

2nd & Final Bill

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Raja bigha to Harb. Goli under Group No. MR/ N/2021-22 Gaya/04					
Name of Agency - Angad Kumar Sinha, vill - Narayanpur, PO - Panari, P.S. - Belagaria Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 144/MR/ MBS/ 202 - 22					
Date of Commencement - 24.09.21					
Date of Completion - 23.06.22					

Date of measurement - 26.05.22

(I) Planting of trees by the road side - 140 Nos

140 Nos

Thanks

26.5.22

J.E

Abstract of Cost

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 10.56 Hect					
@ ₹ 53907.68/Hect					₹ 30188.00
(2/1) Const of G.S.B. grt - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 289.56 m ³					
@ ₹ 1442.66/m ³					₹ 417737.00
(3/5) Plv, laying & spreading & compacting of WBM G2 - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 196.58 m ³					
@ ₹ 2187.52/m ³					₹ 430023.00
(4/6) Plv, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM G3 - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 373.347 m ³					
@ ₹ 2134.02/m ³					₹ 796728.4
(5/7) Plv & applying primer Coat - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (19) - 50		100 m			
@ ₹ 715.72/m					₹ 35786.00
(²⁴ / ₂₆) P.V. & Piling guard					
Stone - - - etc					
Qty ind. TMB					
Page No. (19) - 33		40			
@ ₹ 515.85/No.					₹ 17023.00
(²⁵ / ₂₂) Planting of trees by					
the road sides - -					
- - etc					
Qty ind. TMB					
Page No. (23) - 140		40			
@ ₹ 852.18/No.					₹ 119305.00

					₹ 7307189.00
Add 12% G.S.T. (4)					₹ 876863.00
Add 1% L.C.C. (1)					₹ 73072.80
Add Seigniorage vide TMB (1)					₹ 95262.00
Page 26					
					₹ 8352386.00
less Previous Paymt					₹ 7109200.00

Certified that ₹ 1243186.00

the work has been completed as per spec.

for the E.I.

Blank

26.5.22

J. S.

(Signature)
AG